
First name Surname Company Town County Postcode Telephone Mobile Email 
Helen Axworthy R H Partnership Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB4 1ER 01223   

  Architects Ltd    316309  helen.axworthy@rhpartnership.co.uk 
Ruth Blackman Birdsall, Swash King's Lynn Norfolk NR32 01328   

  & Blackman Ltd   2NF 701295  enquiries@birdsallswashblackman.co.uk 
Ruth Brennan Ruth Brennan Norwich Norfolk NR9 3NL 01603 07551 ruth@ruthbrennanarchitecture.co.uk 

  Architects    810003 686643  

Tim Buxbaum  Lower Ufford Suffolk IP13 6DT 
01394 
461483 

07714 
089786 timbuxbaum@aol.com 

         

  Oliver    Caroe 
 Caroe    
Architecture Ltd  Cambridge   Cambridgeshire  CB1 2LG 

01223 
472237   oliver@caroe.biz 

Oliver Chinn Purcell Norwich Norfolk NR2 4SQ 01603 07741  
      674444 313121 Oliver.Chinn@purcelluk.com 

Ashley Courtney  Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB4 2HD 01223 07858  
      750610 512014 ac@ashleycourtney.co.uk 

Henry Freeland Freeland Rees Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB1 1DP 01223 07590  
  Roberts    366555 927410  
  Architects      hf@frrarchitects.co.uk 

Michael Garber Hanslip & Co. Based in Suffolk  0207   
  Ltd Suffolk   2678855  mgarber@hanslip.co 

Gethin Harvey Caroe Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB1 2LG 01223   Gethin.Harvey@caroe.biz 
  Architecture Ltd    472237    



Stephanie Norris Stephanie Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB24 9PP 07786   
  Norris    360552   
  Architects Ltd      studio@stephanienorris.co.uk 

Philip Orchard The Whitworth Bury St Suffolk IP33 1NE 01284   
  Co Partnership Edmunds   760421  Porchard@whitcp.co.uk 

Stephen Palmer Place Fakenham Norfolk NR21 01522   
  Architecture   0HU 581860  stephenp@placearch.co.uk 

Charlotte Pession Purcell Norwich Norfolk NR2 4SQ 01603 07770  
      674444 669629 Charlotte.Pession@purcelluk.com 

Simon Purslow Purslows Cromer Norfolk NR27 9EF 01263 07889  
  Chartered    513489 915135  
  Building      simon.purslow@purslows-surveyors.co.uk 
  Surveyors       

Peter Slinger  Peterborough Cambridgeshire PE2 8DA 01733   
      564459  peter@slingerarchitects.co.uk 

Rachael Stainer- D Stainer-  Norfolk  01453   
 Hutchins Hutchins    839121   
  Architects Ltd      rachael@dstainer-hutchinsarchitects.co.uk 

Iain Walker Spire Property Norwich Norfolk NR9 5ES 01603   
  Consultants Ltd    881743  iain.walker@spirepropertyconsultants.co.uk  



Nigel Walter Archangel Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB24 01223 07941    
  Architects   9ND 474817 731980  nw@archangelic.com 

Nicholas Warns Nicholas Warns Norwich Norfolk NR1 4AA 01603   nw@nicholaswarns.com 
  Architects    622056     

David Watt Hutton + Grantham Lincolnshire NG32 01400 07766    
  Rostron   2AQ 251169 163 226    
  Environmental         
  Investigations       david@handr.co.uk 
  Ltd         

Mark Wilkinson Donald Insall Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB2 3HX 01223     
  Associates Ltd    303111   cambridge@insall-architects.co.uk 

Alan Wright Kings & Dunne Norwich Norfolk NR9 3NQ 07484     
  Architects Ltd    627386   alan.wright@kingsdunne.co.uk  


